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TIME TABLE    
 B.A.  III YEAR    

WEEK-END CUM CONTACT CLASSES 2021-22 
 

 
S.No. 

 
Date 

 
Day 

 
9.00 am  to  
11.00 am 

 
11.00 am to 1.00 

pm 

1.00 
to 

1.30 
pm 

 
1.30  pm  to 

3.30 pm 

 
3.30 pm to 

5.30 pm 

1 28-11-2021 Sunday Psychology – III Psychology – IV  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

L 
 
 
 
 

U  
 
 
 
 

N 
 
 
 
 

C 
 
 
 
 
 
 

H 
 
 
 
 

Economics – III Economics - IV 

2 04-12-2021 Saturday Psychology – III Psychology – IV Economics – III Economics - IV 

3 05-12-2021 Sunday Psychology – III Psychology – IV Economics – III Economics - IV 

4 11-12-2021 Sec.Saturday Psychology – III Psychology – IV Economics – III Economics - IV 

5 12-12-2021 Sunday Psychology – III Psychology – IV Economics – III Economics - IV 

6 18-12-2021 Saturday Geography - III Geography - IV Economics – III Economics - IV 

7 19-12-2021 Sunday Geography - III Geography - IV Economics – III Economics - IV 

8 01-01-2022 Saturday Geography - III Geography - IV Economics – III Economics – IV 

9 02-01-2022 Sunday Geography - III Geography - IV Economics – III Economics – IV

10 08-01-2022 Sec.Saturday Geography - III Geography - IV Economics – III Economics – IV

11 09-01-2022 Sunday Psychology – III Psychology – IV Science &  
Civilization 

Science &  
Civilization 

12 22-01-2022 Saturday Psychology – III Psychology – IV Pub..Admin. - III Pub..Admin. - IV 

13 23-01-2022 Sunday Psychology – III Psychology – IV Pub..Admin. - III Pub..Admin. - IV 

14 29-01-2022 Saturday Psychology – III Psychology – IV Pub..Admin. - III Pub..Admin. - IV 

15 30-01-2022 Sunday Psychology – III Psychology – IV Pub..Admin. - III Pub..Admin. - IV 

16 05-02-2022 Saturday Geography - III Geography - IV Pub..Admin. - III Pub..Admin. - IV 

17 06-02-2022 Sunday Geography - III Geography - IV History – III History – IV  

18 12-02-2022 Sec.Saturday Geography - III Geography - IV History – III History – IV  

19 13-02-2022 Sunday Geography - III Geography - IV History – III History – IV  

20 19-02-2022 Saturday Geography - III Geography - IV History – III History – IV  

21 20-02-2022 Sunday History – III History – IV  History – III History – IV  

22 26-02-2022 Saturday History – III History – IV  English ML – III English ML - IV 

23 27-02-2022 Sunday History – III History – IV  English ML – III English ML - IV 

24 05-03-2022 Saturday History – III History – IV  English ML – III English ML - IV 

25 06-03-2022 Sunday History – III History – IV  English ML – III English ML - IV 

26 12-03-2022 Sec.Saturday Pol. Science - III Pol. Science - IV English ML – III English ML - IV 

27 13-03-2022 Sunday Pol. Science - III Pol.  Science - IV Sociology – III Sociology - IV 

28 14-03-2022 Monday 
 

Pol. Science - III Pol. Science - IV Sociology – III Sociology - IV 
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S.No. 

 
Date 

 
Day 

 
9.00 am  to  
11.00 am 

 
11.00 am to 1.00 

pm 

1.00 
to 

1.30 
pm 

 
1.30  pm  to 

3.30 pm 

 
3.30 pm to 

5.30 pm 

29 15-03-2022 Tuesday Pol. Science - III Pol. Science - IV Sociology – III Sociology - IV 

30 16-03-2022 Wednesday Pol. Science - III Pol. Science - IV 

 

Sociology – III Sociology - IV 

31 17-03-2022 Thursday Pub..Admin. - III Pub..Admin. - IV Sociology – III Sociology - IV 

32 19-03-2022 Saturday Pub..Admin. - III Pub..Admin. - IV English ML – III English ML - IV 

33 20-03-2022 Sunday Pub..Admin. - III Pub..Admin. - IV English ML – III English ML - IV 

34 21-03-2022 Monday Pub..Admin. - III Pub..Admin. - IV English ML – III English ML - IV 

35 22-03-2022 Tuesday Pub..Admin. - III Pub..Admin. - IV English ML – III English ML – IV 

36 23-03-2022 Wednesday English ML – III English ML - IV Pol. Science - III Pol. Science - IV 

37 24-03-2022 Thursday Sociology – III Sociology - IV Pol. Science - III Pol. Science - IV 

38 25-03-2022 Friday Sociology – III Sociology - IV Pol. Science - III Pol. Science - IV 

39 26-03-2022 Saturday Sociology – III Sociology - IV Pol. Science - III Pol. Science - IV 

40 27-03-2022 Sunday Sociology – III Sociology - IV Pol. Science - III Pol. Science – IV 

41 28-03-2022 Monday Sociology – III Sociology - IV -- -- 
 
 
B.A. III Year 
        

1.   Psychology  - III    - Mr. AHS Vital 
       2.   Psychology  - IV   -  Ms.M.Lavanya  
 
 

1.    Geography – III   - Dr. Mohd.Akhter Ali  
2.    Geography – IV   - Dr. T. Anuradha 

 
1. Economics – III   - Dr. Sandra Sruthi 
2. Economics – IV   - Dr. A. Lakshmi 

 
1. Public Administration – III  - Dr. Lakshman 
2. Public Administration – IV  - Dr. G. Ramchandra Reddy 

 
1. History – III   - Dr. T. Venkateshwar Rao / Dr. K. Pandaiah 
2. History – IV   - Dr. K. Govind / Dr Joolu Nageshwar 

 
1 Political Science – III  - Dr. K. Rajesh 
2 Political Science – IV  - Dr. P. Mukesh 

 
1 Sociology – III   - Dr. Someshwar Bonakurthy 
2 Sociology – IV   - Dr. D.Thirupathi / Dr. P. Malathi 

 
 

1 English ML – III   - Dr. K. Nageshwar / Dr. B. Ashok  
2 English ML – IV   - Dr. M. Christopher / Dr. B. Ashok 

 
 
1. Science & Civilization  - Dr. K. Bhavani Shankar 

   
 
 
 

   
 
 
 
 
           DIRECTOR 


